
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
88 
25 
17 
16 
27 
3 
8 

57 
11 
6 

69 
66 
23 

Class 
3 
6 
6 
6 
3 
6 
4 
2 
2 
1 
2/Clio Cup 
2/Clio Cup 
2/Clio Cup 

Last Name 
PRICE/BARFF/GROGOR 
DUMITRASCU/SMITH 
HJERPPE/ELGAMMAL/MAKELA 
GUINDI/SARAZIN 
KACIREK/KUSIN 
VOICU/THOMPSON/SIMON 
MARTIN/JAFFER 
SILVA/AL HAMMADI 
O'KEEFE/VANDERPAL 
SKALICKY/FIRLA 
MORRISON/GRIFFIN 
SORENSEN/SIESTRUP 
ENGLAND/WISHART 

Car 
Ferrari 
Radical  
Radical  
Radical  
Audi 
Radical  
Porsche 
Honda 
Honda 
BMW 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 

Laps 
12 
13 
8 

11 
13 
12 
5 
7 

10 
11 
6 
8 
6 

Diff 

2.402 
2.531 
3.997 
4.155 
5.861 

18.565 
21.231 
23.199 
24.337 
25.295 
25.861 
28.054 

Gap 

2.402 
0.129 
1.466 
0.158 
1.706 

12.704 
2.666 
1.968 
1.138 
0.958 
0.566 
2.193 

Best Tm 
2:00.086 
2:02.488 
2:02.617 
2:04.083 
2:04.241 
2:05.947 
2:18.651 
2:21.317 
2:23.285 
2:24.423 
2:25.381 
2:25.947 
2:28.140 

In Lap 
7 

12 
7 
7 

12 
5 
3 
2 
9 

10 
4 
7 
5 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10/12/2016 10:45:29 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course  

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

UAE National Race Days 

7. NGK 2Hr Enduro 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:05:13 

Grand Prix Circuit  5.399 km 

10/12/2016 10:05 


